Pos. St Car#

Driver

1 2 3 Brennon Willard

127 Joe

3 8 Marc
8 35 Steve
7 15 Tony
5 40 Jordan
6 42R Mark
4 24S Amber

Ross
Jacobs
Holt

2nd Annual Mercy Masters of the Pros 144
Presented by JEGS.com
Last Chance Race Results
Lebanon |-44 Speedway - Lebanon, Missouri
Saturday, May 17, 2014
Hometown Sponsor
Lebanon, MO Willard Asphalt/Royal Purple Synthetic Lubricants
Kansas City, MO R&S Automotive/D&D Entertainment
London, ONT London's Best Rock FM 96/Rocky's Harley-Davidson
Strafford, MO Central State Core Supply/Calhoun Trucking

Jackson Jr. Lebanon, MO Willard Quarries/RLB Financial

Miller
Rouse
Slagle ®

Breezewood, PA  Miller's Auto Body/Mobil 1 Synthetic Lubricants
Fort Smith, AR Rouse Custom Homes/ColeRouseRacing.com
Waterford, Ml M.C.M. Industrial Services/Amsoil Synthetic Lubricants

Laps Status

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running
Running

Lead Changes: 0; Lap Leaders: 3 Brennon Willard 1-15. Margin of Victory: 0.681 Seconds; Cautions: 1; Red Flag: 0; Did Not

Start: 4 Derrick Griffin.



